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Taking Action, Enhancing Learning for All  
Guiding Coalition Workshops  

7 Period Day School PLC Training 
2018-19 SY 

 

Group 1 
Thursday, August 23 
Friday, November 2 
Monday, January 28 

Tuesday, March 5 
Monday, April 1 

Group 2 
Friday, August 24 

Friday November 9 
Tuesday, January 29 

Tuesday, March 5 
 Tuesday, April 2  

School Principal  School  Principal  

Catalina HS Antasio Holley Santa Rita HS James Palacios 

Pueblo HS Frank Rosthenhausler  Magee MS Jason Lindsay 

Dodge MS John Bellisario Pistor MS Elizabeth Rivera-Russell 

Mansfeld MS Seth Aleshire Roberts Naylor K8 Bernadette Rosthenhausler 

Safford K8 Kendra Tate Secrist MS Debbie Garcia  

Utterback MS Tarnika Sanders Roskruge Yvonne Torres  

Valencia MS Stacey Gist   

Palo Verde  Eric Brock    

 

Date Desired Products Participants  Products Needed  

Thursday, August 23 
Friday, August 24 
 

 Getting Started – team 
foundations 
(protocols, SMART 
goals and 
Mission/Vision) 

Principals and their GC – at 
least one teacher if 
possible. 

Norms 
Vision 
Consensus 
Agenda 
SMART Goal 
Identify 1 highly leverage 
standard  

Friday, Nov. 2 
Friday, Nov.  9 
 

 Instructional Cycle  - 
Products for one highly 
leveraged standard 

 Collective 
Commitments 

Principals and their GC – at 
least one teacher if 
possible. 

 

Monday, Jan. 28 
Tues., Jan. 29 
School Visits 

School site visits for 
observation of 
collaborative teacher 
teams and debrief with 
the principal.  

Gridley 
Secrist 
Palo Verde 
Catalina 
Dodge 

 

Tuesday., March 5 
(combined group)  
Wed., March 6 – visit 
schools  

 School Site visits to 
observe PLC practices  

Santa Rita 
Pueblo 
Roberts-Naylor 
Roskruge  
Secrist  
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Monday, April 1 
Tuesday, April 2 
 

 School Site visits – 
Principal follow-ups   

Santa Rita 
Pueblo 
Roberts-Naylor 
Roskruge  
Secrist 
Magee 
Dodge 
Mansfeld 
Catalina 
Palo Verde 
Valencia  

 

 

Case 4:74-cv-00090-DCB   Document 2301-2   Filed 10/01/19   Page 94 of 174


